10-08-2012 10:10 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 05 -GOVERNMENT WIDE PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2012 THRU Sep-2012
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50899 PUBLIC WORKS EXP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50950 DEPRECIATION EXPENSE
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 10 -GENERAL FUND

DEPT: 40 PUBLIC WORKS
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
9/12/12 9/12 A18789 CHK: 013472 02635 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201209129735 34.98 34.98
=======SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 34.98 CR: 0.00 34.98
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,660.49
9/06/12 9/06 A18775 CHK: 013463 02628 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62188089 144.74 1,805.23
9/06/12 9/06 A18775 CHK: 013463 02628 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62217359 152.27 1,957.50
9/06/12 9/06 A18775 CHK: 013463 02628 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62286756 314.97 2,272.47
9/06/12 9/06 A18775 CHK: 013463 02628 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 62311025 48.37 2,320.84
9/12/12 9/12 A18789 CHK: 013472 02635 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201209129735 2,284.14 4,604.98
9/12/12 9/12 A18794 CHK: 013477 02635 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902095A 68.83 4,673.81
9/12/12 9/12 A18794 CHK: 013477 02635 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902197 15.72 4,689.53
9/12/12 9/12 A18794 CHK: 013477 02635 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902672A 39.62 4,729.15
9/12/12 9/12 A18794 CHK: 013477 02635 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9027148 70.59 4,799.74
9/12/12 9/12 A18794 CHK: 013477 02635 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902892 4.21 4,803.95
9/18/12 9/18 A18818 CHK: 013494 02640 ALFONZA'S LAWN SERVICE 1 1075 188.75 4,992.70
9/18/12 9/18 A18824 CHK: 013500 02640 MOMAR 205 A88482 302.55 5,295.25
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,634.76  CR: 0.00 3,634.76
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 887.30
9/24/12 9/24 A18850 CHK: 013516 02646 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00035005 3,609.40 4,496.70

SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,609.40 CR: 0.00 3,609.40



10-08-2012 10:10 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2012 THRU Sep-2012
DEPT PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,264.62
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 315.55
9/12/12 9/12 A18797 CHK: 013480 02635 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14084 90.00 405.55
9/12/12 9/12 A18797 CHK: 013480 02635 MURRAY'S LAWN CARE & LAN 526 14085 90.00 495.55
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 180.00  CR: 0.00 180.00
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNTING BALANCE 153.96
9/12/12 9/12 A18802 CHK: 013485 02635 SCE&G 163 201209119730 89.76 243.72
9/12/12 9/12 A18802 CHK: 013485 02635 SCE&G 163 201209119732 101.51 345.23
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 191.27 CR: 0.00 191.27
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 247.72
9/18/12 9/18 A18829 CHK: 013505 02640 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6778844390 247.72 495.44
SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 247.72  CR: 0.00 247.72
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,311.77
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201209069706 2.03 3,313.80
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 201209069707 1.45 3,315.25
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-55393 13.36 3,328.61



10-08-2012 10:10 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 3
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2012 THRU Sep-2012
DEPT 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-55637 3.73 3,332.34
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-55653 4.80 3,337.14
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-55938 72.83 3,409.97
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-56376 40.55 3,450.52
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-57017 61.48 3,512.00
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-57059 16.03 3,528.03
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-57123 72.75 3,600.78
9/06/12 9/06 A18774 CHK: 013462 02628 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-57200 5.87 3,606.65
9/06/12 9/06 A18777 CHK: 013465 02628 MOMAR 205 188245 173.98 3,780.63
9/12/12 9/12 A18789 CHK: 013472 02635 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201209129735 2,691.33 6,471.96
9/18/12 9/18 A18819 CHK: 013495 02640 ASC CONSTRUCTION EQUIPME 557 100255 72.06 6,544.02
9/18/12 9/18 A18822 CHK: 013498 02640 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 150561 84.41 6,628.43
9/24/12 9/24 A18846 CHK: 013512 02646 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 0046027 43.24 6,671.67
============= SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 3,359.90  CR: 0.00 3,359.90
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,028.23
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
LS U QS U N R QU S SN U S 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! RO U S U (U NS D IS S U G S 1
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 9,458.74 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 11,258.03 0.00
ENDING BALANCES: 20,716.77 0.00

FUND: 75 -CAPITAL PROJECT FUND

** INVALID DEPT **



10-08-2012 10:10 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

FUND : 75 -CAPITAL PROJECT FUND PERIOD TO USE: Sep-2012 THRU Sep-2012
DEPT : 40 ** INVALID DEPT ** ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTURAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 SIDEWALKS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50825 STORMWATER/GRADING
BEGINNING BALANCE 28,800.00
5040-50830 WELL/IRRIGATION
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50835 STAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50840 ROADWAY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50845 RESTROOM FACILITIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50850 GATES/FENCES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50860 LANDSCAPING
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50925 ENGINEERING
BEGINNTING BALANCE 3,200.00
9/06/12 9/06 A18776 CHK: 013464 02628 LUCIUS D. COBB, SR. 108 1994 1,050.00 4,250.00
9/26/12 9/26 A18861 CHK: 013524 02647 GRIMBALL COTTERILL & ASS 278 10272 26,000.00 30,250.00

=============  SEPTEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 27,050.00 CR: 0.00 27,050.00



